
Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

BCCA 12/30/2016

162

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Jazzy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia NQ 51.04 3.174



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

BCCA 12/30/2016

162

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Fidget All American Claire Cifarelli100 44.08 3.6751

12002 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 48.25 3.3575

12003 Impulse Petit Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Gwen Weisgarber NQ 64.37 2.5167



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

BCCA 12/30/2016

169

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 47.36 3.5684

20002 Slider Australian Shepherd Kathy Fretz NQ 41.35 4.0871

20001 Boo Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 48.95 3.4525

20003 Lida Bearded Collie Maryann Groves NQ 55.31 3.0555



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

BCCA 12/30/2016

169

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen100 45.22 3.7373

24002 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 59.28 2.8509



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

BCCA 12/30/2016

162

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 44.1 3.6735

8004 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 48.25 3.3575

8007 Dedee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia NQ 47.45 3.4141

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 52.37 3.0934

8006 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 55.38 2.9252



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

BCCA 12/30/2016

162

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 35.39 4.5776

12004 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.13 3.8452

12016 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.31 3.8289

12005 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 42.52 3.81

12006 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth  McGough100 47.35 3.4213

12012 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 49.75 3.2563

12007 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith100 53.24 3.0428

12035 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 35.57 4.5544

12040 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 40.19 4.0309

12011 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 45.39 3.5691

12010 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 46.3 3.4989

12008 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 59.58 2.7190

12015 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia NQ 61.67 2.6269



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

BCCA 12/30/2016

166

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 42.91 3.8686

16011 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 44.77 3.7078

16010 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 55.19 3.0078

16001 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 58.16 2.8542

16004 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 35.58 4.6655

16003 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis NQ 51.4 3.2296

16006 Dottie Bearded Collie Trudy Wisner NQ 53.38 3.1098

16007 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 55.05 3.0154

16005 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 60.72 2.7339



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

BCCA 12/30/2016

169

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest100 34.74 4.8647

20013 Rio Australian Shepherd Kathy Fretz100 39.21 4.3101

20070 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 39.88 4.2377

20007 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier100 42.01 4.0229

20016 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 44.33 3.8123

20006 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 45.92 3.6803

20009 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 46.36 3.6454

20011 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 48.8 3.4631

20005 Ace Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 39.15 4.3167

20008 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 44.43 3.8037

20014 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 50.09 3.3739

20010 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 51.17 3.3027

20017 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 51.89 3.2569



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

BCCA 12/30/2016

169

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 37.93 4.4556

24003 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 43.01 3.9293

24011 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome100 43.15 3.9166

24008 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 43.24 3.9084

24013 B-Buster Bearded Collie Claire Cifarelli100 44.89 3.7648

24012 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 45.95 3.6779

24007 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 41.14 4.1079

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 43.99 3.8418

24005 Nashville Border Collie Karen Gorman NQ 45.11 3.7464

24009 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 49.95 3.3834

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 66.96 2.5239

24010 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 70.99 2.3806



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

BCCA 12/30/2016

166

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 57.48 2.888



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

BCCA 12/30/2016

169

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter100 44.72 3.7791

20018 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 43.31 3.9021



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

BCCA 12/30/2016

162

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 59.15 2.7388

4001 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ 55.76 2.9053

4002 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler NQ 63.06 2.569



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

BCCA 12/30/2016

162

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 45.85 3.5333

8008 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 46.58 3.4779

8009 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 55.27 2.9311

8011 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes NQ 58.87 2.7518

8010 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 60.09 2.696

8013 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 60.86 2.6618



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

BCCA 12/30/2016

166

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Punch Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 49.41 3.3596

12019 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ NT

12018 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 43.12 3.8497

12022 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ 54.32 3.056



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

BCCA 12/30/2016

169

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Zig Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier100 42.65 3.9625

16012 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 53.81 3.1407

16016 Danica Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 59.31 2.8494

16018 Poppet Bearded Collie Trudy Wisner NQ NT

16020 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser NQ 56.81 2.9748

16013 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 60.49 2.7939

16019 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 65.07 2.5972



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

BCCA 12/30/2016

169

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 36.41 4.6416

20022 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 39.96 4.2292

20023 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 53.25 3.1737

20024 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 54.55 3.0981

20021 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 55.41 3.05

20075 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 56.3 3.0018

20028 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia100 56.73 2.9790

20027 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ 36.65 4.6112

20029 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 47.89 3.5289



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 44.59



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 37.3

12005 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 45.87

12011 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 48.31

12012 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 48.9

12002 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen NQ 57.66

12006 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth  McGough NQ 60.64



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ 42.05

16004 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 43.72



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest100 36.26

20070 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 40.98

20008 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 39.08

20014 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 45.39

20007 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier NQ 48.2

20006 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 48.32



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ NT

24005 Nashville Border Collie Karen Gorman NQ 34.72

24008 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 38.69

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 41.9

24007 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 47.64

24003 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 51.1

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 54.1



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler NQ 69.66



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 64.3



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 51.55



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 37.7



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 44.44

12012 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 39.8

12005 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 44.79



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 38.95

16004 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 29.34



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ NT

20065 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 31.48

20004 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 35.45

20070 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 37.8

20007 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier NQ 38.83

20006 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 43.09



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 36.04

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 38.98

24008 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 39.94

24007 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 39.96

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 41.22

24003 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 42.59



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler100 49.89



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 53 



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

BCCA 12/30/2016

0

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 41.28



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 12/30/2016

141

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Jazzy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia100 34.72 4.0611



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

BCCA 12/30/2016

141

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Impulse Petit Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Gwen Weisgarber NQ 41.32 3.4124

12002 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen NQ 44.66 3.1572



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

BCCA 12/30/2016

149

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Slider Australian Shepherd Kathy Fretz100 29.97 4.9716

20003 Lida Bearded Collie Maryann Groves NQ 33.42 4.4584



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

BCCA 12/30/2016

149

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Nashville Border Collie Karen Gorman NQ 30.95 4.8142

24010 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 46.85 3.1804



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 12/30/2016

141

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 26.9 5.2416

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 34.28 4.1132

8004 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 38.87 3.6275

8007 Dedee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia NQ 34.04 4.1422

8006 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 39.03 3.6126



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

BCCA 12/30/2016

141

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 24.44 5.7692

12040 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 26.93 5.2358

12009 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 27.16 5.1915

12004 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.97 4.5528

12012 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 31.34 4.4990

12006 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth  McGough100 31.47 4.4805

12005 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 31.63 4.4578

12016 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 31.74 4.4423

12001 Fidget All American Claire Cifarelli100 32.43 4.3478

12010 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 31.67 4.4522

12011 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 34.92 4.0378

12015 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia NQ 45.46 3.1016

12008 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 46.33 3.0434



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

BCCA 12/30/2016

145

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 26 5.5769

16009 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 31.44 4.612

16003 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis100 32.93 4.4033

16001 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 37.74 3.8421

16006 Dottie Bearded Collie Trudy Wisner NQ 37.11 3.9073

16011 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 38.45 3.7711

16010 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 42.43 3.4174

16005 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 45.23 3.2058



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

BCCA 12/30/2016

149

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest100 25.85 5.7640

20013 Rio Australian Shepherd Kathy Fretz100 26.21 5.6849

20001 Boo Border Collie Kristin Thober100 28.09 5.3044

20070 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 30.05 4.9584

20007 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier100 30.22 4.9305

20004 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 30.6 4.8693

20006 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 32.83 4.5385

20016 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 33.04 4.5097

20009 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 34.52 4.3163

20010 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis100 35.28 4.2234

20014 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 23.81 6.2579

20005 Ace Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 27.16 5.4860

20017 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 31.73 4.6959

20011 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 32.69 4.558

20008 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 40.17 3.7092



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

BCCA 12/30/2016

149

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 24.63 6.0495

24013 B-Buster Bearded Collie Claire Cifarelli100 32.17 4.6316

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

24006 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 23.87 6.2421

24007 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 25.69 5.7999

24003 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 27.98 5.3252

24008 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 29.35 5.0767

24001 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 34.65 4.3001

24009 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 36.43 4.0900

24011 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 36.62 4.0688

24012 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 41.11 3.6244



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 12/30/2016

141

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes100 32.56 4.3305

8013 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber100 40.04 3.5215



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

BCCA 12/30/2016

149

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 30.44 4.8949

20020 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 34.77 4.2853

20029 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 39.97 3.7278



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

BCCA 12/30/2016

141

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 36.73 3.8388

4004 Double Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 45 3.1333

4002 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler100 45.86 3.0746

4003 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 49.33 2.8583



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 12/30/2016

141

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 34.92 4.0378

8009 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 41.58 3.3911

8030 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 32.5 4.3385

8010 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 54.61 2.5819



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 12/30/2016

145

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Punch Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 35.97 4.0311

12022 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 38.44 3.7721

12017 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 44.71 3.2431

12018 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 39.84 3.6396

12019 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 44.13 3.2857



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 12/30/2016

149

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Zig Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier100 28.81 5.1718

16018 Poppet Bearded Collie Trudy Wisner100 29.35 5.0767

16020 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser100 36.98 4.0292

16013 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 38.05 3.9159

16012 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 40.78 3.6538

16016 Danica Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 45.73 3.2583

16019 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 50.97 2.9233

16017 Julian Labrador Retriever Bill Young NQ 57.64 2.5850



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

BCCA 12/30/2016

149

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace KippCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 25.4 5.8661

20026 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 26.62 5.5973

20022 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 28.29 5.2669

20021 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 39.94 3.7306

20075 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 40.63 3.6672

20023 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 42.88 3.4748

20024 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 41.71 3.5723

20028 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia NQ 44.74 3.3304



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace Kipp

YPS

20002 Slider Australian Shepherd Kathy Fretz72 31.56

20039 Rugby Bearded Collie Trudy Wisner NQ 26.44



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace Kipp

YPS

24003 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita70 31.56

24013 B-Buster Bearded Collie Claire Cifarelli NQ 27.74



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace Kipp

YPS

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 39.1



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace Kipp

YPS

12012 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles NQ 26.82

12009 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 35.17



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace Kipp

YPS

16004 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon79 36.25

16009 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles65 35.76



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace Kipp

YPS

20013 Rio Australian Shepherd Kathy Fretz72 30.71

20006 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins65 33.39

20017 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 36.73



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace Kipp

YPS

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett68 33.9

24008 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns65 26.21



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace Kipp

YPS

8013 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 44.83



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace Kipp

YPS

16013 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 40.35



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2016

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Linda Wallace Kipp

YPS

20029 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 39.21


